Beschreibung

Artikelnummer
Marke
Bezeichnung
Inhalt

Original Karton
EAN-Code
EAN-Code Karton
Herkunft

-
HAECKY

SEIT 19168

YK

Champignons
de Paris

Scheiben - émincés - tagliat

15051

Picosa

Champignons d.P Scheiben
1500 G

6 ST

7610473003113
7616800664347

Schweiz

¢

Haecky Import AG
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